Michelle Matus, PCC

Bee County * Tax Assessor-Collector
411 E. Houston St * PO Box 1900 Beeville, TX 78104
Office: (361) 621-1554 Fax: (361) 358-5417 Email: michelle.matus@beecounty.texas.gov

COUNT, BEGINNING & ADJUSTED TAX LEVIES FOR TAXING ENTITIES [N BEE COUNTY (INCLUDING HB 1010 SCHOOL DISTRICTS)

Bee County General Fund M&O + 1&S

Bee County Farm Road
TOTAL FOR BEE COUNTY

Beeville Independent School District
Pawnee Independent School District

Pettus Independent School District
ISPE (Interest & Sinking Only for 313 Abatement)

Skidmore-Tynan Independent School District
ISPE (Inierest & Sinkimg Only for 313 Abatement)

City of Beeville
Coastal Bend College

Central Emergency Services District #1

North Bee County Emergency Service District #2

Pawnee Emergency Service District #3

South Bee County Emergency Service District #4

Beeville Water District

Bee Ground Water Conservation District

Pettus Municipal Utility District

2020 CONSOLIDATE TAX ROLL AFTER ADJUSTMENTS

* Adjusted parcel count

October 1, 2020

28,854*

28,854*

13,104*

9,569*

6,566*

5,006*

6,682*

28,854%

6,684%

5,025*

5,333*

5,130%

6,681*

21,538+%

458*

13,039,565.48

32,209.13

13,012,244 99

82,032.46

13,121,774.61

9,940,066.02

3,805,557.05

7,814,601.11

3,741,283.54

3,373,256.74

3,826,646.32

43,696.80

91,645.03

49,540.52

119,628.20

354,932.58

56,568.28

46,226.33

** Beginning levy before supplements and adjustments and excluding late rendition penalties

*** Adjusted Levy following deduction for TIF value, change in jurisdictions required due to appraisal district supplements, adjustments,
reduction in value for late protest changes, and excluding late rendition penalties.

13,094,277.45

9,905,911.48

3,803,581.34

7,192,446.49
143.628.12

7.048,318.37

3,729,827.95
517.774.46

3,212,053.49

3,358,108.37

3,819,158.88

43,637.94

91,618.16

49,540.35

119,270.27

353,266.71

56,498.78

46,128.40



