Michelle Matus, PCC

Bee County * Tax Assessor-Collector 411 E. Houston St * PO Box 1900 Beeville, TX 78104

Office: (361) 621-1554 Fax: (361) 358-5417 Email: michelle.matus@beecounty.texas.gov

October 1, 2020

COUNT, BEGINNING & ADJUSTED TAX LEVIES FOR TAXING ENTITIES IN BEE COUNTY (INCLUDING HB 1010 SCHOOL DISTRICTS)

Bee County General Fund M&O + I&S	28,854*	13,039,565.48	13,012,244.99
Bee County Farm Road	28,854*	82,209.13	82,032.46
TOTAL FOR BEE COUNTY		13,121,774.61	13,094,277.45
Beeville Independent School District	13,104*	9,940,066.02	9,905,911.48
Pawnee Independent School District	9,569*	3,805,557.05	3,803,581.34
Pettus Independent School District ISPE (Interest & Sinking Only for 313 Abatement)	6,566*	7,814,601.11	7,192,446.49 143,628.12
		·	7,048,818.37
Skidmore-Tynan Independent School District	5,006*	3,741,283.54	3,729,827.95
ISPE (Interest & Sinking Only for 313 Abatement)			517,774,46 3,212,053,49
City of Beeville	6,682*	3,373,256.74	3,358,108.37
Coastal Bend College	28,854*	3,826,646.32	3,819,158.88
Central Emergency Services District #1	6,684*	43,696.80	43,637.94
North Bee County Emergency Service District #2	5,025*	91,645.03	91,618.16
Pawnee Emergency Service District #3	5,333*	49,540.52	49,540.35
South Bee County Emergency Service District #4	5,130*	119,628.20	119,270.27
Beeville Water District	6,681*	354,932.58	353,266.71
Bee Ground Water Conservation District	21,538*	56,568.28	56,498.78
Pettus Municipal Utility District	458*	46,226.33	46,128.40

2020 CONSOLIDATE TAX ROLL AFTER ADJUSTMENTS

^{*} Adjusted parcel count

^{**} Beginning levy before supplements and adjustments and excluding late rendition penalties

^{***} Adjusted Levy following deduction for TIF value, change in jurisdictions required due to appraisal district supplements, adjustments, reduction in value for late protest changes, and excluding late rendition penalties.